GW KAFGB9.KM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.2 | 2025-12-08
 ﻿
GW KAFGB9.KM
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.2 | 2025-12-08
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 180 mA
ΦV
GW KAFGB9.KM-A14-27S3 2700 K 865 ... 1030 lm Q65115A1927
GW KAFGB9.KM-B12-30S3 3000 K 910 ... 1080 lm Q65115A1926
GW KAFGB9.KM-B18-35S3 3500 K 980 ... 1165 lm Q65115A1896
GW KAFGB9.KM-B13-40S3 4000 K 935 ... 1115 lm Q65115A1925
GW KAFGB9.KM-B20-50S3 5000 K 995 ... 1180 lm Q65115A1924
GW KAFGB9.KM-B19-57S3 5700 K 990 ... 1175 lm Q65115A1923
GW KAFGB9.KM-B21-65S3 6500 K 985 ... 1170 lm Q65115A1922
﻿
GW KAFGB9.KM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.2 | 2025-12-08